
From:  Khalatian, Edgar <EKhalatian@mayerbrown.com>

Sent time:  05/02/2018 09:09:26 AM

To:  Kevin Keller <kevin.keller@lacity.org>; Lisa Webber <lisa.webber@lacity.org>; Luciralia Ibarra <luciralia.ibarra@lacity.org>

Cc:  Richard Lichtenstein <rlichtenstein@marathon-com.com>

Subject:  FW: Application for Streamlining Judicial Review Under CEQA - Hollywood Center Project [MB-AME.FID1683707]
 

Kevin, Lisa and Luci,
 
Please note that we just submitted the Hollywood Center project’s ELDP application to the Governor’s Office of Planning and
Research.
 
Thanks, and happy to discuss.
 
Edgar Khalatian
Partner
Mayer Brown LLP 
213‐229‐9548
ekhalatian@mayerbrown.com
350 South Grand Avenue
25th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90071

P Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail. If you need to print it, please consider printing it double-sided.

 
From: Alan Sako [mailto:ASako@esassoc.com] 
Sent: Wednesday, May 02, 2018 9:04 AM
To: AB900ARBsubmittals@arb.ca.gov; 'California.Jobs@opr.ca.gov'; Scott Morgan; Kimura, Lezlie@ARB
Cc: Khalatian, Edgar; Mario Palumbo; Zachary Aarons; Heidi Rous; Addie Farrell; Jay Ziff
Subject: Application for Streamlining Judicial Review Under CEQA - Hollywood Center Project
 
Good afternoon:
 
This email provides a download link to the application submittal for the Hollywood Center Project for the Streamlining Judicial
Review Under the California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA), Assembly Bill 900, updated to comply with Senate Bill 743 and
Assembly Bill 246.  This application is submitted to California.Jobs@opr.ca.gov and AB900ARBsubmittals@arb.ca.gov, as per the
instructions on the Office of Planning and Research application submittal website
(https://www.opr.ca.gov/s_californiajobs.php).
 
 
Download link (for the following files):

·         Hollywood Center – Application for ELDP
·         Exhibits 1 through 8
·         NOC – Hollywood Center ELDP

https://www.ishipdocs.com/ishipdocs/AbacusDownload.aspx?downloadid=d8469713‐28ae‐4fdc‐8a4d‐
2a625ac9c20b&orderid=1883788
 
The files will be available for download until 11th May, 2018.  If you have trouble accessing or downloading the files, please
contact me for assistance.  Thank you.
 
Alan Sako, LEED AP BD+C
Senior Air Quality Scientist
ESA | Environmental Science Associates
626 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 1100
Los Angeles, CA 90017
213.599.4300 main | 213.599.4301 fax | 310.566.8069 direct
asako@esassoc.com | www.esassoc.com
Follow us on Facebook | Twitter | LinkedIn

 

__________________________________________________________________________
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received this email in error please notify the system manager. If you are not the named addressee you should not disseminate, distribute or
copy this e‐mail.


